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Expenditure
of
certain
Secondary
Schools
for
the
Year

1894.

Schools.

Liabilities on
1st
Jan.,
1894.

Expense
of

Boards' Manage- ment:
Office

and
Salaries

School Salaries.
Boarding- school Account.

Examiners- Fees and Expenses.
Scholar- ships,Exhibitions, Prizes.

Printing, Stationery,Advertising, &c.

Land,Buildings,Furniture, Insurance,Eent,Eates.
Cleaning,Fuel,

Light, &c.

Interest.
Sundries unclassified.

Cr.Balances,
31st

Dec,
1894.

Totals.

£

s.
d.

106
9

6

£

s.
a.

307
1

6

£

s.
a.

3,527
7

6

£

s.
a.
£

s.
a.
£

s.
d.

119
14
3

£

s.
a.

196
9

7

£

s.
a.

909
16
9

£

s.
a.

64
8

2

£

s.
a.

243
13
9

£

s.
a.

201
3

2

28
8
10

38
13
10

0
15
0

£

s.
a.

109
1

6

0
10
10

£

s.
a.

5,785
5

8

28
19
8

902
14
3

387
10
10

1,056
11
4

5,630
14
5

880
13
5

7,237
1
10

Auckland
College
and

Grammar
School

Auckland
Girls'
High
School

Thames
High
School

Whangarei
High
School

New
Plymouth
High
School

Wanganui
(Girls')
High
School

Wanganui
Collegiate
School

Wellington
College
and
Girls'
High

School Napier
High
Schools

Gisborne
High
School

Nelson
College Greymouth

High
School

Hokitika
High
School

Christchurch
Boys'
High
School

Christchurch
Girls'
High
School

Christ's
College

Grammar
School

Rangiora
High
School

Akaroa
High

School
Ashburton
High
School

Timaru
High
School

Waimate
High
School

Waitaki
High
School

Otago
High
Schools

Southland
High
Schools

106
6

6

72
0

2

2,198
8

3

39
8

0

18
3

5

25
11
6

65
19
6

64
14
10

131
19
4

75
11
1

150
0

0

400
7

4

10
0

0

5

5

0

80
0

0

70
0

0

221
5

0

612
10
0

191
5

1

717
3

4

1,072
7

4

2,709
4

6

1
966
7

2

2,197
10
6

75
0

0

3,734
19
4

1
517
5

8

2
936
1

0

150
0

0

200
0

0

606
13
4

1,494
15
4

37
10
0

1,032
0

0

4,716
17
5

1
140
0

0
1,242
4

0

271
8

0

1,526
4

1

3

3

0

24
13
6

68
5

0

20
6

0

93
2
10

17
1

8

135
14
9

10
6

6

10
4

0

365
8

0

6

2

0

4
11
0

28
9

8

40
6

8

215
2

2

98
14
5

257
11
5

56
13
7

116
16
0

85
13
3

545
9

4

439
8
11

547
13
10

432
6

9

260
4

6

3

9

3

3
10
0

780
4

4

109
11
2

692
18
0

28
12
0

41
6

8

19
4

0

53
8

3

25
14
4

9
16
7

54
11
6

46
16
0

157
4

4

30
4

0

77
13
11

17
6

0

45
15
6

123
13
4

1,007
0

8

3
10
4

325
0

Oj
al
300
0

Oi

66
9

0

cl
300
0

0

dl,450
9

0

236
6
11

e59
4

4

13
16
0

74
5
11

30
7

1

148
10
7

19
3

0

12
17
3

15
18
11

87
1

6

7

8

7

/313
8
10

558
15
4

8

4

3

46
3

9

124
17
5

61
247
2

7

180
16
2

1,284
13
0

501
9

0

1,689
0

6

14
3

5

975
8

7

5,493
7

3

2,112
2

0

7,428
10
0

86
17
0

1,072
19
7

5,519
10
0

3,263
13
0

7
688
0

4

328
13
2

388
10
6

1,090
14
5

2,257
6

1

1,566
11
0

2,171
5

1

11,028
2

0

3,668
4

4

2,653
6

6

101
19
9

74
4

9

77
13
0

75
14
0

53
2

0

266
12
0

583
6

6

333
6

9

89
0

7

67
5

1

10
19
9

7

5

0

47
2

0

117
13
6

2

5

0

27
16
10

281
10
3

68
11
6

64
6
11

31
2
11

208
4

0

17
18
8

2

0

0

37
16
0

110
8

7

0
11
0

64
17
0

220
5

6

68
7

2

325
0

Oj

101
9

8

1,072
0

7

0
17
0

28
7

1

109
12
6

53
7

0

70
0

0

251
8

7

75
0

0

31
14
6

2

2

0

12
16
3

25
0

0

28
3

0

5

0

0

69
4

6

22
3
10

21
3

6

122
2

7

269
18
10

259
6

5

1,434
3

5

i

425
19
4

3

3

0

91
19
9

291
19
11

3,517
5

5

612
17
2

14
17
6

52
6

3

3

0

0

140
3

4

455
11
8

179
4

2

i

2,088
15
11

Totals

9,025
14
11

2,253
18
8

30,634
17
6
3,667
10
9
527
5
10
1,725
19
3

1,900
3

2

5,901
5

9
1,292
6

7
2,597
12
5j

5
971
7

4
11
575
15

077,073
17

a
Mortgage
Account.
b
In
addition
to
£3,100
irtgai
!e.

e
Lent

on
mortgage.
d
£1,450
lent
on

mortgage.
e

£50
investment.
f
£300

paid
off

mortgage.
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